. . Emeryville City Hall
Clty Of E meryV| | Ie 1333 Park Avenue
Emeryville, CA 94608
(510) 596-4300 phone

z F (510) 450-7831 fax
www.emeryville.org
Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: ID-2018-638  Version: 1 Name: WC3 Contract Increase and Budget Adjustment for
Sherwin Williams and EmeryStation West Tls

Type: CC Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 11/7/2018 In control: City Council

On agenda: 12/10/2018 Final action: 12/10/2018

Title: Resolution Of The City Council Of The City Of Emeryville Authorizing A First Amendment Of The

Fiscal Year 2018-2019 Professional Services Agreement With West Coast Code Consultants For Plan
Checking And Field Inspection Services In An Amount Of $1,198,893 To Cover Expanded Services
For A Total Amount Not To Exceed $2,255,847 And Making Corresponding Appropriations To The
Building Division Expenditure And Revenue Budgets For Fiscal Year 2018-2019 (Charles S. Bryant/
Victor R. Gonzales)

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Draft Resolution, 3. First Amendment to Contract with WC3, 4. ADOPTED
Resolution 18-161

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

12/10/2018 1 City Council approve Pass

Resolution Of The City Council Of The City Of Emeryville Authorizing A First Amendment Of The
Fiscal Year 2018-2019 Professional Services Agreement With West Coast Code Consultants For
Plan Checking And Field Inspection Services In An Amount Of $1,198,893 To Cover Expanded
Services For A Total Amount Not To Exceed $2,255,847 And Making Corresponding Appropriations
To The Building Division Expenditure And Revenue Budgets For Fiscal Year 2018-2019 (Charles S.
Bryant / Victor R. Gonzales)

Staff recommends that the City Council approve the attached resolution authorizing a first
amendment to the fiscal year 2018-2019 West Coast Code Consultants (WC?) contract to increase
compensation from $1,056,954 to $2,255,847 for previously unbudgeted plan review and field
inspection services to the Building Division and making corresponding appropriations to the Building
Division expenditure and revenue budgets for fiscal year 2018-2019.

City of Emeryville Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/27/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

